3:00

7:00

SUNDAY

History and Attractio;ws (M
Scrabble (L)

SCOUrdaprty

Movie: Battlefield earth (T)

3:00

7:00

MONDAY

arriadaa="ScCOoOygrapriy

History and Attractions
(M

Movie: Ginger in the
morning

Scrabble (L)

Happy Labour Day!

."r

HAPFY LABOR DAY

MONTHLY CALENDAR — September 2024

10:30

2:30

3:00

TUESDAY

Exercises (AR)
News and Views with
Vicky (B)

Pool and darts (SL)

BBQ Grilled corn and
Grilled Peaches with
Brent (P)

11:00

3:00

7:00

WEDNESDAY

Exercises (AR)

Tea and Coffee Social
with Vicky (B)

Dog Therapy with
Sunshine Therapy
Dogs (AR)

Movie: Great Balls of
Fire(T)

11:00

2:30
3:00

4:00

THURSDAY

Exercises (AR)
News and Views (B)
Pools and darts (SL)

Loonie Bingo with Emily
(AR) (Please bring $4)

Ice Cream Social with
Brent (B)

10:30

11:00

2:30

3:00

7:00

FRIDAY

VV'C JC

Falls prevention
Exercises (AR)

News and Views with
Laura (B)

Darts and Pool (SL)

Happy Hour with Jay
(SL) (Bring $3 for a drink)

Movie: The girl who
played with fire (T)

3:00

7:00

SATURDAY

Virtual Concert Via
YouTube (T)

Euchre/ Card Games
(SL)

11:00
1:00
3:00
7:00

Online Church Service (T)
NFL Sunday (T)
Chess (SL)

Movie: Simply irresistible

(M

10:00

11:00

2:00

2:00

4:00

Falls prevention
Exercises (AR)

Espresso Yourself Club

(B)

Pool and Darts (SL)

Bus Trip: Walmart
(Sign up Required)

Activity Planning
Meeting (AR)

Walmart

10:00

10:00

11:15

3:00

4:00

10

Falls prevention
Exercises (AR)

Church Communion
Service (L)

Bus Trip: Port Perry
Thai (Sign up and
Cost Required)
Pizza Party with
Recreation Team
(AR)

Book Club + Scrabble
L

10:00
10:30

11:00

3:00

4:00

7:00

Church Communion (L)

Chair Yoga with Sahil
(AR)

Tea and Coffee Social
(B)

NEW GAME: LOTTO
649 (BRING $4 TO
PLAY) (T)

Hand Waxing (AR)

Movie: The Maker (T)

10:00

11:00

11:30

3:00

4:00

Falls prevention
Exercises (AR)

Espresso Yourself Club
(B)

SPECIAL SIT-DOWN
LUNCH WITH SPL
MENU: 10 people only
(Sign up and Cost
required) (AR)

Card Bingo (AR)
(Please Bring $4)
Fresh Popcorn social (B)

10:30

11:00

2:30

3:00

7:00

Exercises with Sahil
(AR)

News and Views (B)
Air Hockey (SL)

Happy Hour with
Monica and Rob (SL)
(Bring $3 for a drink)

Movie: Alien Species (T)

11:00

3:00

7:00

Shuffleboard (AR)

Virtual Concert Via
YouTube (T)

Euchre/ Card Games
(SL)

11:00
1:00

3:00

7:00

15

Online Church Service (T)

NFL Sunday (T)

Card Games (SL)

Movie: Resting Place (T)

9:00

10:00

10:30

2:00

3:00

16

SPECIAL Bus Trip:
FAMILY FEUD Show
LIVE! (Sign up
required)

Falls prevention
Exercises (AR)

News and Views (B)

Scrabble (L)

Where in the World?
(M

10:00

10:30

1:30

4:00

Falls prevention
Exercises (AR)

Coffee and
Conversation(B)

Bus Trip: Apple
Picking at Watson
Farms (Sign up
Required)

Gardening Club (P)

10:30

11:30

2:30

3:30

7:00

18

Chair Yoga with Sahil
(AR)

Bus Trip: AJAX DOWN
HORSE RACING +
Lunch (Sign up and
cost required)

Pool and Darts (SL)

Bean Bag Toss and
Ball Toss (SL)

Movie: On the Beach(T)

”

10:00

11:00

3:00

4:00

19

Falls prevention
Exercises (AR)

News and Views (B)

Loonie Bingo (AR)
(Please Bring $4)

Bite Sized Apple Pie
social (B)

10:30

11:00

2:30

3:00

7:00

20

Chair Yoga with Sahil
(AR)

Espresso Yourself Club (B)
Chess (SL)

Happy Hour with
Rebecca (SL) (Bring $3
for a drink)

Movie: The Savages (T)
avie

appydioer

5

10:00

3:00

7:00

21

BUS TRIP: Brooklin
Harvest Festival +
Walk with Us

Virtual Concert Via
YouTube (T)

Bingo with Jacquline
(Please bring $4) (SL)




VION | | NDAR — Septemne

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Exercises (AR Exercises (AR . . Exercises (AR AR Winchester Glen!
1:00  NFL Sunday (T) xercises (AR) xercises (AR) 10:30  Zumba with Sahil (AR) xercises (AR) (AR)
200 Shufflebonrd (AR 11:00 News and Views (B) 10:00 gl;a/ri((::t; C(ZLo)mmunlon 11-00 Espresso Yourself Club (8) | 11:00 News and Views (B) 11:00  News and Views (B) 3:00 Virtual Concert Via
' fleboard (AR) 11:1 Bus Trip: Captain 230  Town Hall Meeting (T) YouTube (T)
115 i ; : . Hearing Aid Clinic (L) . Scrabble (SL) -
7:00 . . George’s Fish and . Fam"y Feud With tea 1:00 2:00 ] )
: Movie: The Bonfire of the orge’s 10:30 or Coffee (B) . 3:00 LoonieBingo (AR) 400  Wordle (SL) 7:00 Euchre/ Card Games
Vanities (T) Chips (Slgn up and 2:00 Travelogue to Arabia . (Please Bring $4) . . (SL)
Cost required) 11:30 Bus Trip: Ripley’s (Sb) 700 - _
' Aquarium (Sign up Oshawa POP-UP 4:00  Butter tart Tasting (B) ' l\_/ll_owe. The Big Empty
3:00 Manicure Day + Hand and Cost required) 2:00 Library (L) M
Wax (HR) .
4:00 Scrabble (SL) 3:00 Arabian Themed New
7:00 Movie on Prime (T) ' resident welcome party
and Birthday Pary (SL)
A
7 >3 AQUARIUM™

11:00  Online Church Service (T) 10:00 Fall Prevention

Exercises (AR)
1:00 NFL Sunday (T)

11:00 News and Views (B)
3:00 Table Tennis (AR)
11:15 Bus Trip: Chucks

Roadhouse (Sign up
7:00 Movie: Red Skelton (T) and Cost required)

3:00 English Tea Party with
sahil (SL)

400 NEW- Dice Game (AR)

(Winner gets a prize)

{
BES]
29 DICEMusiy
Please note: The programs are subject to change based on availability of the staff, entertainers, and ROOM LOCATION LEGEND:
supplies. Thank you for your continued support and understanding. B-Bistro
ER-Exercise Room
T-Theatre

AR-Activity Room

SL-Second Floor Lounge/Bar Area
L- Library

FL- Front Lounge

P- Patio on main floor



