MONTHLY CALENDAR – September 2024

								ploi					
SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
11:00	Canada- Geography,	11:00	Canada- Geography,	10:00	Falls prevention	10:30	Falls prevention	10:00	Falls prevention	10:00	Walker Repair Clinic (L)	11:00	Resident Run Pool (SL)
3:00 7:00	History and Attractions (T) Scrabble (L) Movie: Battlefield earth (T)	3:00	History and Attractions (T) Movie: Ginger in the morning Scrabble (L)	10:30 2:30	Exercises (AR) News and Views with Vicky (B) Pool and darts (SL)	11:00 3:00	Exercises (AR) Tea and Coffee Social with Vicky (B) Dog Therapy with Sunshine Therapy	11:00 2:30 3:00	Exercises (AR) News and Views (B) Pools and darts (SL) Loonie Bingo with Emily	10:30 11:00 2:30	Falls prevention Exercises (AR) News and Views with Laura (B) Darts and Pool (SL)	3:00 7:00	Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T) Euchre/ Card Games (SL)
			Happy Labour Day!	3:00	BBQ Grilled corn and Grilled Peaches with Brent (P)	7:00	Dogs (AR) Movie: Great Balls of Fire(T)	4:00	(AR) (Please bring \$4) Ice Cream Social with Brent (B)	3:00	Happy Hour with Jay (SL) (Bring \$3 for a drink) Movie: The girl who		
1	BATTLEFIELD	2	HAPPY LABOR DAY	3		4	- There are a second and a se	5		7:00 6	played with fire (T)	7	
•		-	***	0		•				Ŭ		•	
11:00	Online Church Service (T)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:00 10:30	Church Communion (L) Chair Yoga with Sahil	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	10:30	Exercises with Sahil (AR)	11:00	Shuffleboard (AR)
1:00 3:00	NFL Sunday (T) Chess (SL)	11:00	Espresso Yourself Club (B)	10:00	Church Communion Service (L)	11:00	(AR) Tea and Coffee Social	11:00	Espresso Yourself Club (B)	11:00 2:30	News and Views (B) Air Hockey (SL)	3:00	Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T)
7:00	Movie: Simply irresistible (T)	2:00 2:00	Pool and Darts (SL) Bus Trip: Walmart (Sign up Required)	11:15 3:00	Bus Trip: Port Perry Thai (Sign up and Cost Required) Pizza Party with Recreation Team	3:00 4:00	(B) NEW GAME: LOTTO 649 (BRING \$4 TO PLAY) (T) Hand Waxing (AR)	11:30	SPECIAL SIT-DOWN LUNCH WITH SPL MENU: 10 people only (Sign up and Cost required) (AR)	3:00 7:00	Happy Hour with Monica and Rob (SL) (Bring \$3 for a drink) Movie: Alien Species (T)	7:00	Euchre/ Card Games (SL)
	* * Ø * * * * Ø * *	4:00	Activity Planning Meeting (AR)	4:00	(AR) Book Club + Scrabble (L)	7:00	Movie: The Maker (T)	3:00 4:00	Card Bingo (AR) (Please Bring \$4) Fresh Popcorn social (B)				0 10 2
8	NL	9	Walmart 🚬	10	PIZZA PARTY	11		12	SIGN UP NOW	13		14	3
11:00	Online Church Service (T)	9:00	SPECIAL Bus Trip: FAMILY FEUD Show	10:00	Falls prevention	10:30	Chair Yoga with Sahil	10:00	Falls prevention	10:30	Chair Yoga with Sahil	10:00	BUS TRIP: Brooklin Harvest Festival +
1:00	NFL Sunday (T)		LIVE!! (Sign up required)	10:30	Exercises (AR) Coffee and Conversation(B)	11:30	(AR) Bus Trip: AJAX DOWN HORSE RACING +	11:00	Exercises (AR) News and Views (B)	11:00	(AR) Espresso Yourself Club (B)	3:00	Walk with Us
3:00	Card Games (SL)	10:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)	4-20	Bus Trip: Apple		Lunch (Sign up and cost required)	3:00	Loonie Bingo (AR)	2:30	Chess (SL)		Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T)
7:00	Movie: Resting Place (T)	10:30	News and Views (B)	1:30	Picking at Watson Farms (Sign up Required)	2:30 3:30	Pool and Darts (SL)	4:00	(Please Bring \$4) Bite Sized Apple Pie	3:00	Happy Hour with Rebecca (SL) (Bring \$3 for a drink)	7:00	Bingo with Jacquline (Please bring \$4) (SL)
		2:00 3:00	Scrabble (L) Where in the World?	4:00	Gardening Club (P)	7:00	Bean Bag Toss and Ball Toss (SL)		social (B)	7:00	Movie: The Savages (T)		
15	RESLEYG	16		17		18	Movie: On the Beach(T)	19		20	Happy Hour	21	
		J						<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	

MONTHLY CALENDAR – September 2024

SUNDAY		MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
11:00 1:00 3:00 7:00	Online Church Service (T) <i>NFL Sunday (T)</i> Shuffleboard (AR) Movie: The Bonfire of the Vanities (T)	10:00 11:00 11:15 3:00 7:00 23	Falls prevention Exercises (AR) News and Views (B) Bus Trip: Captain George's Fish and Chips (Sign up and Cost required) Manicure Day + Hand Wax (HR) Movie on Prime (T)	10:00 10:00 10:30 11:30 4:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR)Church Communion Service (L)Family Feud With tea or Coffee (B)Bus Trip: Ripley's Aquarium (Sign up and Cost required)Scrabble (SL)Contraction	10:00 10:30 11:00 2:00 2:00 3:00	Church Communion (L) Zumba with Sahil (AR) Espresso Yourself Club (B) Hearing Aid Clinic (L) Travelogue to Arabia (SL) Oshawa POP-UP Library (L) Arabian Themed New resident welcome party and Birthday Pary (SL)	10:00 11:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	Falls prevention Exercises (AR) News and Views (B) Scrabble (SL) Loonie Bingo (AR) (Please Bring \$4) Butter tart Tasting (B)	10:30 11:00 2:30 4:00 7:00	Chair Yoga with Sahil (AR) News and Views (B) Town Hall Meeting (T) Wordle (SL) Movie: The Big Empty (T)	10:00 3:00 7:00	OPEN HOUSE FOR Winchester Glen! Virtual Concert Via YouTube (T) Euchre/ Card Games (SL)
1:00 :00 3:00 7:00	Online Church Service (T) <i>NFL Sunday (T)</i> Table Tennis (AR) Movie: Red Skelton (T)	10:00 11:00 11:15 3:00	Fall Prevention Exercises (AR) News and Views (B) Bus Trip: Chucks Roadhouse (Sign up and Cost required) English Tea Party with Sahil (SL)				he		200			je	
29	~	4:00	NEW- Dice Game (AR) (Winner gets a prize)				epte	E	mbe				

Please note: The programs are subject to change based on availability of the staff, entertainers, and supplies. Thank you for your continued support and understanding.

ROOM LOCATION LEGEND: **B-Bistro ER-Exercise Room T-Theatre AR-Activity Room** SL-Second Floor Lounge/Bar Area L- Library FL- Front Lounge P- Patio on main floor

